E
3X
-M
D
A
A-377E3X-MDA
2-Channel Fiber Sensors
E3X-MDA

D
A
Ordering Information
Amplifier Units
Amplifier Units with Cables
Amplifier Units with Connectors
Amplifier Unit Connectors (Order Separately)
Combining Amplifier Units and Connectors
Amplifier Units and Connectors are sold separately. Refer to the following tables when placing an order.
When Using 5 Amplifier Units
Mobile Console (Order Separately)
Note:Use the E3X-MC11-S Mobile Console for the E3X-DA-S/MDA-series Amplifier Units. Other Mobile Consoles cannot be used.
Accessories (Order Separately)
Mounting Bracket
Item Appearance Functions
Model
NPN output PNP output
2-channel models AND/OR output E3X-MDA11 E3X-MDA41
Item Appearance Functions
Model
NPN output PNP output
2-channel models AND/OR output E3X-MDA6 E3X-MDA8
Item Appearance Cable length No. of conductors Model
Master Connector
2 m
3 E3X-CN11
4 E3X-CN21
Slave Connector
1 E3X-CN12
2 E3X-CN22
Amplifier Unit Applicable Connector (Order Separately)
Model NPN output PNP output Master Connector Slave Connector
2-channel models E3X-MDA6 E3X-MDA8 + E3X-CN21 (4-wire) E3X-CN22 (2-wire)
Amplifier Units (5 Units) + 1 Master Connector + 4 Slave Connec-
tors
Appearance Model Remarks
E3X-MC11-SV2-EU
E3X-MC11-SV2-UK
(model number of set)
Mobile Console with Head,
Cable, and AC adapter pro-
vided as accessories
E3X-MC11-C1-SV2 Mobile Console
E3X-MC11-H1 Head
E39-Z12-1 Cable (1.5 m)
Appearance Model Quantity
E39-L143 1
A-382 Advanced Photoelectric Sensors